KOYO  3NCHAR018CA  angular
contact ball bearings
Request A Quote For Your Special KOYO 3NCHAR018CA angular
contact ball bearings Needs Today! Free Quotes. ISO 25 mm B
9001 13 mm A1 certified.
B 25 mm
A 31 mm
A1 13 mm
A2 38.5 mm
B1 38 mm
d 25 mm
d1 45 mm
e 18 mm
G M6x1
J 83 mm
L 108 mm
N 12mm
s1 20.5 mm
C 19.5 kN
C0 11.2 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 1.18 kg
Adapter sleeve reference H2306
Designation of housing F206-
Designation of bearing UK206G2H